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A B C D E F
NAME OF SITE ADDRESS CONTACT PHONE # EMAIL

Lone Star-North Harris 2700 W.W. Thorne Drive, Houston, Texas 77073 Jack Hernandez 281-618-5481 Jack.S.Hernandez@Lonestar.edu
Inner Wellness Counseling Center 1322 Space Park Drive Suite C 155, Houston, TX. 77058 Maria Silva 713-366-6988 mariasilvacounseling@gmail.com Play Therapy
Shield Bearer Couseling Center 12345 Jones, Houston, TX. 77070 Pam Cosart 281-468-2888 pamcosart3410@msn.com

LSC-Montgomery 3200 College Park Drive, Conroe, TX. 77384 Rachel Tracky 936-271-6157 rtrackey@lonestar.edu
MCYS 1600 Lake Front Circle Ste 130, The Woodlands, TX. 77380 Kelli Reny 281-292-6471 kelli.reny@youthmc.org

Family Time 1203 S. Houston Blvd., Humble, TX. 77338 Kimberly Boyd 281-446-2615 Kimberly.Boyd@KimberlyBoyd.net Play Therapy
New Dimensions Day Hospital 111 Vision Park Ste 260, Shenandoah, TX. 77384 Laura Stark 800-685-9796 #105 l.stark@nddhospital.com
Houston Galveston Institute 3316 Mt. Vernon, Houston, TX. 77006 Diana Carleton 713-526-8390 dianacarleton@sbcglobal.net

    Brazos County Juvenile Services 1904 West SH 21, Bryan, TX. 77803 Delbert Price 979-361-1843 dprice@brazoscountytx.gov
Ann's Place 1022 McCall Avenue, Conroe, TX. 77301 Kate Walker 936-539-1096 kwalker@achievebalance.org

Angel Reach 1107 N. San Jacinto, Conroe, TX. 77301 David Lawson 936-294-2529 dml3466@aol.com
Gulf Coast Trade Conter 143 Forest Service Road #233, New Waverly, TX. 77358 Lisa Bailey 936-344-6677 lisa.bailey@gctcw.org

Childrens Safe Harbor 1519 Oddfellow Street, Conroe, TX. 77301 Clair Lucas 936-756-4644 clair.lucas@childrenssafeharbor.org Play Therapy
Fort Bend County Juvenile Probation Dept. 122 Golfview Drive, Richmond, TX. 77469 Jennifer Adair 281-633-7357 Jennifer.Adair@fortbendcountytx.gov

Lone Star College-CyFair 9191 Barker Cypress Road, Cypress, TX. 77433 Angelica Sutton 281-290-3200 Angelica.F.Sutton@lonestar.edu
Scotty's House Brazos Valley CAC 2424 Kent Street, Bryan, TX. 77302 Denise Peterson 979-703-8813 #112 dpeterson@scottyshouse.org Play Therapy

Montgomery County Women's Center 1600 Lakefront Circle, The Woodlands, TX. 77380 Vicki Zarate 936-441-4044 #54 vickiz@mcwctx.org
ALC West 19350 Rebel Yell, Katy, TX. 77449 Chrissy Reyna 281-855-4014 chrissy.reyna@cfisd.net

The Bridge Over Trouble Water's 3811 Allen Geneo, Pasadena, TX. 77504 Heather Dunn 713-472-0753 hdunn@tbotw.org
Sardelich Counseling and Consulting 305 East Mulberry, Angelton, TX. 77515 Liz Sardelich 979-848-0766 lizsarde@att.net
Pregnancy Assistance Center North 26464 I-45 North, Spring, TX. 77386 Jennifer Meehan 281-367-1518 jacmeehan@gmail.com

Rock Prairie Behavioral Health 3550 Normand Drive, College Station, TX. 77845 Alisa McDonald 979-703-8848 Alisa.McDonald@Strategicbh.com
Texas A&M Student Counseling Service Cain Hall 1263 TAMU, College Station, TX. 77843 Jason Hindman 979-845-4470 #134 j-hindman@scs.tamu.edu

Bayes Achievement Center 7517 Hwy 75 S., Huntsville, TX. 77340 Kathy Durham 936-291-3391 kdurham@bayescenter.com
Burke Center 1100 Ogletree Dr. Livingston TX 77351 936-327-3786

Tri-County Behavioral Healthcare 1020 Riverwood CT, Conroe, TX. 77304 Melissa Zemencsik 936-521-6304 melissaz@tcbhc.org
Children's Bureavement Center of South Texas 205 W. Olmos Drive, San Antonio, TX. 78212 Karen Jenkins 210-736-4847 #240 kjenkins@cbcst.org

Center for Children and Families 17401 Village Green Drive, Houston, TX. 77040 Amy Rollo 713-466-1360 Amy.Rollo@cy-hopecounseling.org
Joe Corley Detention Facility 500 Hilbig Road, Conroe, TX. 77301 Dannielle Robertson 936-521-4000 darobertson@geogroup.com

Kingwood Pines Hospital 2001 Lad Brook Drive, Kingwood, TX. 77339 Doug Chan 281-404-1042 Doug.Chan@UHSINC.com
Interfaith Community Counseling Clinic 101 Pine Manor Drive, Oak Ridge North, The Woodlands 77385 281-364-7889

Saafe House 1426 Sam Houston Ave    Huntsville, TX 77340 Theresa Fusaro 936-327-2513 Play Therapy
Good Shepherd Mission 1005 Ave F (MLK) Huntsville, TX 77340 Amanda Cervantez 936-291-8156

Pam Maine Johnson 1002 15th St Suite B Huntsville TX 77340 Pam Maine Johnson 936-661-4313 Private Practice
Twin City Mission (Phoebe's Home) 500 North Main, Bryan, TX 77803 979-775-5355

Jack Staggs Community Counseling Clinic 1932 Bobbie K. Marks Dr. Huntsville TX 77341 Theresa Waldo 936-294-1121 Play Therapy
Community Counseling Clinic of the Wooldands The Woodlands Nancy Cordner 936-202-5012 Play Therapy

Gibbs Elementary (CMHC Site) Huntsville Yvonne Garza 936-294-3106 Play Therapy
VA Hospital Houston Central Houston Kenyatta Martin 713-719-1414 Kenyatta.Martin@va.gov

Tomball Pregnancy Center 990 Village Square Dr. Quite Q Tomball, TX 77375 Sherena Holmes 832-559-7817 sholmes@tomballpregnancy.com
SHSU Counseling Center SHSU Main Campus, Huntsvlle, TX Annie Mathew 936-294-1720 ajm068@shsu.edu

Houston Behavioral Health 2801 Gessner Road Bill Prasad 832-834-7744 bill.prasad@houstonbehavioralhealth.com
embrace your life counseling 25301 Borough Park Drive Suite 105 the woodlands, TX 77380 Julia Ayraud 936-777-3940 juliaayraud@hushmail.com
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